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Date: 1/14/2010
Owner Code: 0001112
Property: Ims1301
Total Fees: $ 295.70
Ian Hoffman & Adrianne Gilbride Deposit:
Lexington Move In Date; 06/30/06
3701 East Pender Street, #203 Move Out Date:
Vancouver, BC, Due Day: 0
Tel# (0):
Tel# (H):
Date Description Unit Charges Payments Balance Chg/Rec
Balance Forward 0.00
4/1/2007 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-9237
4172007 caft0407 203 145.70 0.00 R-7815
S/1/2007 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-9258
5/1/2007 caftD507 203 145.70 0.00 R-7836
6/1/2007 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-10549
6/1/2007 caft0e07 203 145.70 0.00 R-8822
7/1/2007 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-12263
7/1/2007 caft0707 203 145,70 0.00 R-1059%
8/1/2007 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-14472
8/1/2007 caft0807 203 145.70 0.00 R-12848
9/1/2007 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-16607
9/1/2007 caft0907 203 145.70 0.00 R-14705
10/1/2007 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-18485
10/1/2007 caft1007 203 145.70 0.00 R-16469
11/1/2007 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-20970
11/1/2007 caft1107 203 145.70 0.00 R-19118
12/1/2007 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-22938
12/1/2007 caft1207 203 145.70 0.00 R-20521
1/1/2008 Stratz Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-26340
1/1/2008 caft0108 203 145.70 0.00 R-23560
2/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145,70 145.70 C-28673
2/1/2008 caft0208 203 145.70 0.00 R-26003
3/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-30528
3/1/2008 caft0308 203 145.70 0.00 R-27550
4/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-33816
4/15/2008 caft - strata fees caft pmt-apros 203 145.70 0.00 R-3074%
5/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-37885
5/1/2008 caft - strata fees pmt-may08 203 145.70 .00 R-33636
6/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-40315
6/1/2008 CAFT 203 145.70 0.00 R-36812
7/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-41549
7/1/2008 CAFT - July 1st CAFT receipt 203 145.70 0.00 R-40433
8/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-46782
8/1/2008 CAFT 203 145.70 0.00 R-42454
9/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145.70 145.70 C-49005
9/1/2008 CAFT 203 145.70 0.00 R-45510
9/25/2008 5L Strata Unit Costs charge (due on Oct 08, 08} 203 96,275.03 96,275.03 C-51788
10/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145.70 96,420.73 C-51900
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Ledger Page 2

Date; 1/14/2010
Owner Code: LBH6
Property:

/ Total Fees:
Ian Hoffman & Adrianne Gilbride Bl

Lexington Move In Date: 06/30/06

3701 East Pender Street, #203 Move Out Date:

Vancouver, BC, Due Day: 0

Tel# (O):
Tel# (H):
10/1/2008 cafti008 203 145,70 96,275.03 R-49912
11/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145.70 96,420.73 C-54906
11/1/2008 caft1108 203 145.70 96,275.03 R-53041
12/1/2008 Strata Fees 203 145.70 96,420.73 C-57646
12/1/2008 CAFT 203 145.70 96,275.03 R-55901
1/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 145.70 96,420.73 C-60465
1/1/2009 CAFT 203 145,70 96,275.03 R-58230
2/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 145.70 96,420.73 C-63016
2/1/2009 caft0209 203 145.70 96,275.03 R-61481
3/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 145.70 96,420.73 C-65607
3/1/2009 caft0309 203 145.70 96,275.03 R-63976
3/30/2009 SL:Roof Perimeter Replacement (due on 1st of 203 6,890.61 103,165.64 C-69314
May~Jul09)
4/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 145.70 103,311.34 C-68067
4/1/2009 CAFT 203 145,70 103,165.64 R-66997
4/30/2009 SL (09-25-08) charge adj, 203 (56.67) 103,108.97 C-72095
5/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 145.70 103,254.67 C-71476
5/1/2009 CAFT 203 145.70 103,108.97 R-69873
6/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 145.70 103,254.67 C-73633
6/1/2009 CAFT 203 145.70 103,108.97 R-72420
7/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 145.70 103,254.67 C-77287
7/1/2009 Apr-Jul09 SF retroative charge 203 17.18 103,271.85 C-79037
7/1/2009 CAFT 203 145.70 103,126.15 R-76421
7/14/2009 Chk# 22652 - SL (roof perimeter replacement) 203 103,108.97 17.18 R-78131
pmit by Cobbett & Cotton Law Corp.

8/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 150.00 167.18 C-80498
8/1/2009 CAFT 203 167.18 0.00 R-79742
9/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 150.00 150.00 C-83570
9/1/2009 CAFT 203 150.00 0.00 R-83014
10/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 150.00 150.00 C-86425
10/1/2009 caft1009 203 150.00 0.00 R-85873
11/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 150.00 150.00 C-90136
11/1/2009 caft1109 203 150.00 0.00 R-89888
12/1/2009 Strata Fees 203 150.00 150.00 C-93078

12/1/2009 caft1209 263 150.00 0.00 R-93011

1/1/2010 Strata Fees : ( 150.00 ) '/ 150.00 C-96513

1/1/2010 caft0110 150.00 0.00 R-96325
Current 30 bays 60 Days 90 Days t Due
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 r:':o"\
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